Resultatlista

Top 10 Kval 1 Filt, Munktell

Nationell tavling den 3 oktober 2004
Spelplats: MunktellArenan Filt

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S:a Snitt
Herrveteraner

1 Lennart Kensert Aros BGK 28 34 62 31,0
2 Ingvar Ahlund BGK Spiik 35 32 67 33,5
3 Rolf Friman Enkopings BGK 32 36 68 34,0
4 Lennart Stener Strangnas BGK 34 36 70 35,0
5 Lars Wallentin Haninge BGK 35 36 71 35,5
6 Lars-Erik Sundin BGK Spiik 32 40 72 36,0
7 Eve Folkesson Skoghalls BGK 34 39 73 36,5
8 Kurt Levin Haga BGK 37 37 74 37,0
9 Sven Svensson Sodertélje BGK 36 38 74 37,0
11 Hans Olsson Fréslunda BGK 39 37 76 38,0
12 Sven-Olof Birgersson Fréslunda BGK 39 40 79 39,5
13 Benny Allansson Orebro BGK 43 37 80 40,0
14 Gunnar Andersson Djulé BGK 42 40 82 41,0
16 Lars Persson Ersta MGK 45 41 86 43,0
17 Lars Wallin Strangnas BGK 33 55 88 44,0
18 Per-Ove Garesjo BGK Spiik 43 46 89 44,5
19 Borje Persson Eskilstuna BGK 49 47 96 48,0
20 Sture Molin Uppsala BGK 53 44 97 48,5
23 Ulf Berg Eskilstuna BGK 50 51 101 50,5
24 Gustaf Lager Solna BGK 53 48 101 50,5
25 Lars Lingvall Fréslunda BGK 48 56 104 52,0
26 Ryno Vestergren Haga BGK 56 49 105 52,5
Oldboys

1 Ronny Granholm Stockholms BGK 29 34 63 31,5
2 Peter Nordin Sundsvalls BGK 35 30 65 32,5
3 Tommy Blixt BGK Spiik 33 33 66 33,0
4 Bror Wallén BGK Spiik 34 35 69 34,5
5 Bo Nordstrém Aros BGK 37 34 71 35,5
6 Andreas Bendoraitis Stockholms BGK 39 33 72 36,0
7 Tony Strémberg BGK VK-78 45 35 80 40,0
8 Ronny Ekberg Aros BGK 39 43 82 41,0
9 Kerry Andersson Djuld BGK 44 38 82 41,0
10 UL Djulé BGK 45 39 84 42,0
11 Benny Hasth Strangnas BGK 43 42 85 42,5
12 Orjan Eriksson BGK Spiik 46 42 88 44,0
den 4 maj 2005 Sida 1 av



Plac Namn

Oldboys

13 Bengt Eriksson
14 Arne Andersson
15 Reine Hansson
16 Jan Lonnroth
17 Goran Karlsson

Oldtimers damer

Eva Elfstrand
Pirkko Maaninka
Gunilla Allansson
Gerd Andersson
Ulla-Britt Hessel
Lena Brown

Ann Eriksson

Pojkar B
1 Johannes Olanders

Pojkar C

1 Johannes Zetterberg
Herrar C

David Bandolin
Magnus Lundin
Lennart Rundstrom
Anders Ohman
Jens Dahlin
Jonathan Zetterberg
Sebastian Nilsson

Klass B

Calle Martinson
Rasmus Schedin
Bernt Gustavsson
Jakob Noreland
Moshe Arad

Bertil Ohlsson
Stefan Sdderqvist
Niklas Lindblom
Benny Karlsson
Daniel Bandolin
Thomas Oberg
Bengt Neuman
Daniel Soderqvist
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den 4 maj 2005

Klubb

Katrineholms BGK
Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK
Stockholms BGK
Mosés BGK

Stockholms BGK
Froslunda BGK
Orebro BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Enkopings BGK
BGK Spiik
Katrineholms BGK

Uppsala BGK

Uppsala BGK

Kopings BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Froslunda BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Uppsala BGK
Katrineholms BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Strangnas BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Strangnas BGK
BGK Spiik
Eskilstuna BGK
Kopings BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Eskilstuna BGK

S1

43
46
51
43
42

34
37
40
43
49
42
62

48

49

36
45
42
55
46
49
58

S2

46
47
45
56
60

34
34
45
48
44
53
73

37

70

40
45
54
44
55
53
56

30
33
38
38
37
37
35
41
37
42
46
42
40

89
93
96
99
102

68

85
91

95
135

85

119

62
68
69
70
74
76
77
78
80
81
84
85
85

Snitt

44,5
46,5
48,0
49,5
51,0

34,0
35,5
42,5
45,5
46,5
47,5
67,5

42,5

59,5

38,0
45,0
48,0
49,5
50,5
51,0
57,0

31,0
34,0
34,5
35,0
37,0
38,0
38,5
39,0
40,0
40,5
42,0
42,5
42,5

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn

Klass B

14 Kenneth Karlsson
Damer

1 Sandra Weaver

2 Rose-Marie Lonngyvist
3 Elisabet Bjorklund
4 Sabine Rundstrém
5 Eva-Lena Lundin
6 Solveig Erme

7 Ulrika Andersson
8 Emelie Lonnroth

9 Katarina Fant
Herrar A

1 Anders Gérlin

2 Lars Brown

3 Kari Laakso

3 Christer Séderlund
5 Stefan Viberg

6 Patrik Eliasson

7 Kaj Soderqvist

8 Robert Gustavsson
9 Johan Brown

10 Andreas Ravetti
11 Emil Carlsson

12 Erik Hjalmarsson
13 S-I Mellgvist

14 Bjorn Carro

15 Birger Lindell

16 Stefan Borg

17 Mats Akerlind

18 Martin Lénnroth
19 Conny Blomgvist
20 Thomas Haack

den 4 maj 2005

Klubb

Skdnsbergs SK

Sundsvalls BGK
Haninge BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Stockholms BGK
Katrineholms BGK
Stockholms BGK
Haninge BGK

Mosas BGK

BGK Spiik
Fréslunda BGK
Tyresd BGK
Orebro BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Orebro BGK

BGK Spiik

Moséas BGK
Stockholms BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Sodertélje BGK
Tyres6 BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Stockholms BGK
Haninge BGK
Tofta Bangolfklubb

S1

51

32
49
51
47
43
58
54
67
60

32
33
32
31
35
36
35
36
38
31
37
34
38
46
42
40
36
52
42
55

S2

42

33
40
48
54
58
50
60
52
65

29
29
31
32
30
29
33
32
30
38
35
39
36
29
36
40
44
37
54
44

61
62
63
63
65
65
68
68
68
69
72
73
74
75
78
80
80
89
96
99

Snitt

46,5

32,5
44,5
49,5
50,5
50,5
54,0
57,0
59,5
62,5

30,5
31,0
31,5
31,5
32,5
32,5
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,5
36,0
36,5
37,0
37,5
39,0
40,0
40,0
44,5
48,0
49,5

Sida

3

av



